

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE**

I.D.: 44851020

---

Data publicarii	11.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.638,42 RON - 2.638,42 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE 1 BCA 2.5 521.01 1302.53 2 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 50\*50\*2 1 54.62 54.62 3 ADEZIV POLISTIREN ECO PLUS 10 16.81 168.10 4 CUIE 8 5.88 47.04 5 CIMENT 17 21.01 357.17 6 CAPRIORI 20 19.33 386.60 7 FORANTE 500 0.17 85.00 8 COLTAR METALIC 1 6.72 6.72 9 BURGHIU FI8 1 5.88 5.88 10 PANZE 4 3.78 15.12 11 PLATBANDA 2 10.08 20.16 12 BALAMA SUDABILA 2 10.08 20.16 13 BALAMA SUDABILA 2 10.92 21.84 14 DRUG 3 9.24 27.72 15 ELECTROZI 2 12.61 25.22 16 BEC 20W LED 1 16.81 16.81 17 SURUP+SAIBI 1 6.3 6.30 18 BROASCA CU CILINDRU+SURUBURI 1 58.82 58.82 19 VAR 1 12.61 12.61

---